# Potosi-Tennyson Area Chamber of Commerce 2023 Membership Form

Please accept my membership in the Chamber of Commerce level I have indicated below. Enclosed is my check payable to the Potosi-Tennyson Area Chamber of Commerce for my business membership dated April 1<sup>st</sup>, 2023 thru March 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024.

Please return to the address below OR drop off at Peoples State Bank or Tennyson Potosi Community Bank.

#### GOLD \$150.00

- Your Business listed in the business directory on the website
- A link to your business on the Potosi/Tennyson Chamber website which allows website visitors to access your website and/or Facebook page directly from our Chamber website.
- Your business events/promotions posted on the Chamber calendar and shared via Chamber mail channels.
- Chamber Membership Certificate for display in your business (upon your request).
- A vote on motions at Chamber meetings
- Monthly e-mails with updated Chamber agendas, meeting minutes, and community events
- As a new GOLD member, upon your request, a ribbon cutting will be held at your place of business, as well as an article promoting your business placed in the local paper.

# SILVER \_\_\_\_\_ \$75.00

- Your Business listed in the business directory on the website
- Chamber Membership Certificate for display in your business (upon your request).
- A vote on motions at meetings
- Receive e-mails regarding meeting minutes, and community events
- As a new member, upon your request, a ribbon cutting will be held at your place of business.

\*\*\*If your information <u>HAS</u> changed since last year or you are a new business, please fill in the information below. (Please be sure to check the website for accuracy at <a href="https://www.potosiwisconsin.com">www.potosiwisconsin.com</a>)

Business Name
Contact Person
Address
Phone
E-mail address
Vebsite
Facebook
Nature of Business

### Please send this form along with your payment to:

Potosi Tennyson Area Chamber of Commerce PO Box 11 Potosi, WI 53820

<u>OR</u> bring this form off along with your payment to Peoples State Bank or Tennyson Potosi Community Bank. (Night drops use is welcome for forms & payments!)

Please call or e-mail us if you have any questions. We look forward to hearing from you!

#### WE APPRECIATE YOUR PROMPT RESPONSE!

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR POTOSI TENNYSON AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

HAVE A GREAT 2023!